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BIKES

A/
C

A/
C

A/
C

A/
C

A/
C

A/
C

A/
C

A/
C

A/
C

A/C

20 A/C UNITS
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1.8M HIGH BOUNDARY FENCE TO FOLLOW NATURAL GROUND LINE

1.8M HIGH BOUNDARY FENCE 

1.8
M

 H
IG

H
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
 F

E
N

C
E

 

1.8
M HIGH BOUNDARY FENCE TO FOLLOW NATURAL GROUND LINE

27
.88

27
.20 27
.26

27
.30

27.40

27
.43

35
.36

20
.62

20
.82

20
.73

20
.84

4000

10000

3500

27
.81

27.81

27
.73

27.85

27.86
27

.85

27.7327
.54

AA

BB

AA

BB

6000

NOTE DEMOLITION APPROVED UNDER DA344/2019

TPZ'S WITH ENCROACHMENTS AS APPROVED 
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0
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BIG PROPERTY GROUP PTY LTD L04 FLOOR PLAN

DA2 106 EAJ

D 21/10/21S34 AMENDMENTS
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DA2 401 AAJ

LV BIFOLD ALUMINIUM SCREENING 
TO MATCH P2 BLACK PLANTER BOX TO MATCH P2

PAINT FINISH IN BLACKALUMINIUM FRAME WINDOWS TO MATCH P2

C1 OFF FORM CONCRETE FINISH

NON-COMBUSTIBLE INTERLOCKING ZINC OR STEEL 
PANELLING TO MATCH C1

MFAFW

PB

PHOTOMONTAGE

P2

P2
MF
C1
LV
PB
GB
SC
SF

FINISHES

PAINT FINISH IN BLACK
INTERLOCKING ZINC OR STEEL PANELLING TO MATCH C1
OFF FORM CONCRETE FINISH
BIFOLD ALUMINIUM SCREENING TO MATCH P2
BLACK PLANTER BOX TO MATCH P2
GLASS BALUSTRADE
PRIVACY SCREENING TO MATCH P2
SANDSTONE FINISH TO LSC ARCH'S DETAILS

AFW ALUMINIUM FRAME WINDOWS TO MATCH P2

10.5M LEP HEIGHT LIMIT AT FACE OF BUILDING

C1
PB

PB

SC

MF


	DA2 000-Drawing List, Location Plan + BASIX Commitments
	1/DA007

	DA2 001-Site Analysis
	DA2 SA

	DA2 100-SITE + ROOF PLAN
	DA2 site roof plan

	DA2 101-LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN, BASEMENT 03, ADAPTABLE + SILVER LEVEL UNITS
	DA2 US LGF
	adaptable unit
	SILVER unit

	DA2 102-GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	DA2 US GF

	DA2 103-L01 FLOOR PLAN
	DA2 US L01

	DA2 104-LEVEL 02 FLOOR PLAN
	DA2 US L2

	DA2 105-L03 FLOOR PLAN
	DA2 US L3

	DA2 106-L04 FLOOR PLAN
	DA2 US L4

	DA2 200-SECTION A-A + B-B
	B.-2
	B.

	DA2 201-North + South Elevation
	Street El
	south el

	DA2 202-East + West Elevation
	WEST EL
	EAST EL

	DA2 300-9am Shadow Diagrams - June 21st
	SHADOW ROOF PLAN

	DA2 301-12 noon Shadow Diagrams - June 21st
	SHADOW ROOF PLAN-2

	DA2 302-3pm Shadow Diagrams - June 21st
	SHADOW ROOF PLAN-3

	DA2 303-VIEW FROM THE SUN
	VFS 11AM
	VFS 9am
	VFS 10AM
	VFS NOON

	DA2 304-VIEW FROM THE SUN
	VFS 1pm
	VFS 3pm
	VFS 2pm

	DA2 305-VIEW FROM THE SUN LG3 GF3 1.3 2.6
	VFS 1pm-5

	DA2 306-HEIGHT PLANE DIAGRAM
	Viewport-5

	DA2 400-GFA CALCULATIONS
	1/DA2 113
	1/DA2 114
	1/DA2 115
	1/DA2 116
	1/DA2 117
	1/DA2 118

	DA2 401-EXTERNAL FINISHES + MATERIALS
	DA2 402-CROSS VENTILATION DIAGRAMS
	CROSS V 4
	CROSS V 3
	CROSS V 2
	CROSS V 1
	CROSS V GF
	CROSS V LGF




